KoLLEKTION PKS-HENGSTE

Nr.

31

32

10

11

12

13

14

Rasse

Shetu87

Shetu87

Shetu87

Shetu87

Shetu87

Wel.A

Wel.B

Wel.B

Lewitz

Lewitz

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

Vater

Dunhill vom Ellernbrook

Elmhorst Elliot

Elmhorst Iniesta

Jefferson vom Ellernbrook

Prinz Paul B

Enomis His Highness
Hamal

Cadlanvalley Sir lvanhoe

Moorkieker Gawain

Bigsby

Saphir

Reitland’s Bon Couer B

Black Champion WE

Venustas Cool Edition

Corofino

Corofino

Dating AT NRW

MutterVater

Picasso vom
Ellernbrook

Prince van de Wijzend

Jasper van het
Heidepark

Firlefanz vom
Ellernbrook

Merrylees High Flyer

Blaenau Denver

Waxwing Hillbilly

Downland Goldflake

Furioso Gold

Alswin

High Flow's Oxford

Noir De Luxe

A Gorgeous

FS Chacco Blue

Hot Volee vom
Herrenhof

Manchester United

Ziichter

Frauke Siebrecht

Rainer & Susanne Kohl

Grin Esschendaal

Frauke Siebrecht

Tina Mensing

Dirk Knopik

Klaus-Dieter Wellmann

Kaspar Radek

Sandra Katharina Muller

Susan Bolte

Sarah Donath-Wilts

Maria Stern

Sandra Petersen

Pferdehof Paasch

Pferdehof Paasch

ZG Glaubitt



KoLLEKTION PKS-HENGSTE

Nr.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Rasse

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

Conne

ON]

Lewitz

Pinto

Vater

Diamant Dynasty

Dressman |l

DSP Cosmo Royale

FS Golden Highlight

Hulapalu 2V

Kent Nagano WE

Nancho’s Golden Star

Neverland WE

Neverland WE

Neverland WE

Neverland WE

Pikachu

Ekely's Chance

Casino Berlin

Rudolphitals Omega

Sunny Boy Junior

MutterVater

Prinsenhof's Dino

Pikachu

FS Golden Moonlight

Nobelboy

Monaco WE

Dressman |

Destino R

Steendieks Commander
Bond

Dance on Top

Cosmopolitan D NRW

Top Anthony I

De Hofstede's Cormando

Norlunds Cash and Go

Quidam's Rubin

Granat

Dante Weltino

Ziichter

Albrecht Keunecke

Jens Reents

Martie de Wert-Peeterman

Jacqueline Hill

Heinz-Bernhard Brink

Sandra Petersen

Jens Maal

Carmen Buttner

Sarah Benkendorf

Anouk Hans

Tina Derking

Jens Reents

Johannes Krone

Marijke Knulst

PS. Pferdehaltung GmbH

Gerd Horst Wellmann



